November 2015

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

3
Meeting/Lunch

Lemonade

8:30 Shotgun

10

Criss Cross

CAGD Blind Draw

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Eclectic #1

Putts

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Eclectic #2

Alibi

25

26

27

28

Board Meeting
10:30 AM
Chuckwagon

29

30




December 2015

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3 4 5
Meeting/Lunch
1-2-3
ChaChaCha
8:30 Shotgun
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Christmas
2-Person Luncheon
Best Ball 1:00-3:00 PM
NC-1
13 Golfers' 14 15 16 17 19
Christmas
Party '
Ballroom Par 4's Only
5:30-8:30 PM
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
Merry Christmas!
3 Blind Mice ’ T

27

28

29

5-4

30

31




January 2016

Sun Mon Tue Wed Sat
| 2
E Board Meeting
10:30 AM
Chuckwagon
’ Meeting/Lunch
= 2 out of 4

8:30 Shotgun

10

11

12
Pres. Cup #1

Better Nine
CAGD Blind Draw

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Pres. Cup #2
Odds

20

21

24

25

26

Evens

27

8:30 Shotgun

22

23

30

Board Meeting
10:30 AM
Chuckwagon

31




February 2016

Sun Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

2
Meeting/Lunch
C. 0. D.

8:30 Shotgun
CAGD Blind Draw

9

Match Play
#1

T's & F's

10

11

12

14

15

16
Match Play
#2

O.N.E.S.

17

18

19

21

28

22

23
Match Play

#3
Mutt &

Jeff

24

25

26

27

Board Meeting
10:30 AM
Chuckwagon




March 2016

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

1

Meeting/Lunch
Texas Waltz
8:30 Shotgun

8

Club Champ #1
Low Net/

Gross
CAGD Blind Draw

10

13

14

15
Club

Championship
#2

Center Cut

16

20

21

22

Awards Lunch
Ryder Cup
8:30 Shotgun

23

11

12

19

Board Meeting
10:30 AM
Chuckwagon

\(

v,

Awards
Q Dinner

&L

27

28

29

Getaway

30

31




April 2016

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9
CAGD Blind Draw
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30




